
 

Fall 2022 Activities At-A-Glance  
 

Date Day Time Event Notes 

September 7 Wed 10am Event: Fall 2022 Meet & Greet BLUU 

September 8 Thu  Instructor Overview Secrest-Wible 119 

September 9 Fri 11am Advisory Board Meets Secrest-Wible 119 

September 12 Mon  Session I Classes Begin  

September 14 Wed  Deadline: Silver Streak Magazine (Sept) Publish 9/21 

September 16 Fri 11:30am Luncheon Lecture: Worst Songs BLUU 

September 23 Fri  Event: Four Day Weekend  

October 7 Fri 
11:30am Luncheon Lecture: Supreme Court BLUU 

 Session I Classes End  

October 10 Mon  Session II Classes Begin  

October 12 Wed  Deadline: Silver Streak Newsletter (Oct) Publish 10/19 

October 14 Fri 11am Advisory Board Meets Secrest-Wible 119 

October 27 Thu  Event: Contempo Studio & Glass Gallery  

November 4 Fri 
 Event: Line Dancing & Dinner Moa Fuente’s  

 Session II Classes End  

November 7 Mon  Session III Classes Begin  

November 9 Wed  Deadline: Silver Streak Magazine (Nov)  Publish 11/16 

November 11 Fri 11am Advisory Board Meets Secrest-Wible 119 

November 18 Fri 11:30am Luncheon Lecture #3 BLUU 

November 21-25 Mon-Fri  Thanksgiving Break; NO CLASSES  

December 3 Sat  Event: Train to Grapevine  

December 5-6 Mon/Tue  Current members renew for Spring 2023  

December 7 Wed 
 Membership registration opens to the public  

 Deadline: Silver Streak Newsletter (Dec) Publish 12/14 

December 8 Thu  Event: End-of-Semester Holiday Party  

December 9 Fri  Session III Classes End  
 

 

* accurate as of 8/31/22; subject to change 


